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03/10/2011 002116 TURISMO IDEAL  E.I.R.L.- DIAZ ZULUETA MARIA OTILIA 820.5120352947165

03/10/2011 002117 TURISMO IDEAL  E.I.R.L.- DIAZ ZULUETA MARIA OTILIA 1,061.7020352947165

03/10/2011 002118 ESCUELA SUP. DE FORMAC.ARTIST.PUB. ERNESTO LOPEZ M 3,500.0020437908541

03/10/2011 002119 PEREZ SEMPERTEGUI ELADIO                          160.0010167704765

03/10/2011 002120 PRODINSA S.R.L.                                   80.0020480233639

04/10/2011 002121 ALVAREZ RIVERA PATRICIA VIVIANA                   3,900.0010443108659

04/10/2011 002122 MARTINEZ COYCO LUIS FELIPE                        2,000.0010166764608

04/10/2011 002123 MACEDO VILLANUEVA HENRY - NOTARIA MACEDO          700.0010167279584

04/10/2011 002124 CASTILLO DIAZ GUILLERMO BALTAZAR                  600.0010167213583

04/10/2011 002125 VELASQUEZ FARIAS JORGE ERNESTO                    800.0010038955522

04/10/2011 002126 BAZAN CABADA ROGELIO BALTAZAR                     750.0010168023222

04/10/2011 002127 CAYAO MALDONADO AUGUSTO                           750.0010167956250

04/10/2011 002128 GRANDA VERA JUAN ELIO                             750.0010166767712

04/10/2011 002129 BURGA PANTA ALAN GEORGE                           750.0010444447139

04/10/2011 002130 CAJUSOL BRAVO ROBERTO CARLOS                      600.0010806446772

04/10/2011 002131 RODRIGUEZ ARROYO ROBERTO                          640.0010164517336

04/10/2011 002132 GUTIERREZ GAVIDIA ROYFER ALFREDO                  600.0010167742535

04/10/2011 002133 GARCIA VERA ROBERT NEISER                         600.0010437284119

04/10/2011 002134 DAVILA CUEVA SABINO TEODORO                       600.0010164104279

04/10/2011 002135 ALCALDE DAVILA VICTOR DANIEL                      600.0010802415465

04/10/2011 002136 HERNANDEZ VASQUEZ RICARDO ALBERTO                 600.0010167376954

04/10/2011 002137 RUIZ MONTERO RICARDO                              600.0010423267050

04/10/2011 002138 VELASQUEZ ROSILLO JORGE ERNESTO                   560.0010458033329

04/10/2011 002139 SANCHEZ DIAZ SEGUNDO EPIFANIO                     480.0010167662671

04/10/2011 002140 RODRIGUEZ ARROYO FREDDY JHONY                     600.0010166804472

04/10/2011 002141 NUÑEZ CADENAS FELIPE SANTIAGO                     560.0010165620106

04/10/2011 002142 ZEGARRA CASTAÑEDA OVIDIO GONZALO                  560.0010166619918

04/10/2011 002143 GOLAC BARDALEZ MANUEL                             450.0010164640511

04/10/2011 002144 ESPARRAGA PRIETO NELVIS ALBERTO                   450.0010462602371

04/10/2011 002145 PADILLA PADILLA MARINO                            375.0010032316251

04/10/2011 002146 GASTELO SANTA CRUZ ABDON RAMIRO                   350.0010166537288

04/10/2011 002147 GARCIA PEÑA NOE                                   375.0010430825475

04/10/2011 002148 ORDOÑEZ JULCA CAMILO                              375.0010164583657

04/10/2011 002149 PEREZ ESQUIVES JUNIOR ALEXANDER                   375.0010470032044

04/10/2011 002150 TORRES HERNANDEZ VICTOR CAYO                      375.0010053186853

04/10/2011 002151 SAAVEDRA CARRASCO ALEXANDER                       375.0010474075236

04/10/2011 002152 CESPEDES CARO JULIO CESAR                         375.0010167641976

04/10/2011 002153 URIARTE LLAJA JOSE WILMER                         375.0010164335475

04/10/2011 002154 CORONEL DIAZ TELESFORO                            375.0010272889959

04/10/2011 002155 GABRIEL REAÑO ADRIANO EMERSON                     200.0010475646091

04/10/2011 002156 SIALER GONZALES JOSE ALEXANDER                    375.0010429179870

04/10/2011 002157 PEREZ VERASTEGUI SEGUNDO MELQUIADES               200.0010192402854

04/10/2011 002158 ZEVALLOS JIMENEZ GABRIEL                          800.0010053887258

04/10/2011 002159 PEREZ SAMPERTEGUI FRANCISCO EFRAIN                640.0010805306128

04/10/2011 002160 ROMERO LALANGUI MARCOS                            640.0010428152978
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04/10/2011 002161 CORTEZ RAMIREZ FERNANDO                           560.0010061278031

04/10/2011 002162 OVIEDO CHAMORRO ROSENDO                           525.0010175957893

04/10/2011 002163 DE LA CRUZ VELASQUEZ JOSE CARLOS                  525.0010166626914

04/10/2011 002164 ALVARADO AGREDA MANUEL MESIAS                     525.0010166474006

04/10/2011 002165 VASQUEZ CUBAS VLADIMIR HUGO                       480.0010168040518

04/10/2011 002166 MILIAN FLORES SEGUNDO JOHAN                       375.0010450879547

04/10/2011 002167 LALANGUI QUINDE GERMAN                            375.0010166775405

04/10/2011 002168 BERNABE GONZALES CESAR ENRIQUE                    375.0010441993434

04/10/2011 002169 LOPEZ VEGA OSCAR RICARDO                          480.0010435168227

04/10/2011 002170 BERNABE PISFIL CESAR LUIS                         640.0010165579980

05/10/2011 002171 JASV PRODUCCIONES ESPECIALES S.R.L.               350.0020479645630

05/10/2011 002172 CHAMBERGO MONTEJO NELLY LUZ                       300.0010166258206

05/10/2011 002173 VERA OLAYA KEVIN                                  300.0010440490897

05/10/2011 002174 TURISMO IDEAL  E.I.R.L.- DIAZ ZULUETA MARIA OTILIA 1,061.7020352947165

05/10/2011 002175 MUJICA SUAREZ HEBER DAVID - TRANSPORTES           90.0010166297546

05/10/2011 002176 MEDINA FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO                        600.0010164906049

05/10/2011 002177 NUÑEZ TAPIA JOSE SANTOS                           600.0010164187964

05/10/2011 002178 DIAZ BOCANEGRA CELESTINO                          450.0010272746031

05/10/2011 002179 CONDOR FLORES CARLOS HUMBERTO                     275.0010801697050

05/10/2011 002180 LABRIN SOSA JORGE ANTONIO                         275.0010165906441

05/10/2011 002181 MIRANDA ATOCHE GERARD MARCELO                     385.0010467221898

05/10/2011 002182 ZAMORA JULCA SEBASTIAN                            510.0010449282804

05/10/2011 002183 VASQUEZ GASTELO JOHANA DEL PILAR                  130.0010407692468

05/10/2011 002184 SORIANO YAMAMOTO MARIA ROSA                       130.0010181823955

05/10/2011 002185 JIMENEZ ATOCHE ROSA NILA                          130.0010276609284

05/10/2011 002186 GAMARRA CALVA PATRICIA FABIANA                    130.0010455428209

05/10/2011 002187 MUNDACA PEREZ MARIA SALOME                        130.0010164340479

05/10/2011 002188 AYALA MONTAÑO DANMAR LUZ                          130.0010166601911

05/10/2011 002189 ÑAÑEZ MOSTACERO MIRIAM DENISE                     130.0010166602624

05/10/2011 002190 OBLITAS MARQUINA YESICA IVON                      130.0010412777340

05/10/2011 002191 TESEN MORI MYRIAM NORMA                           130.0010166298801

05/10/2011 002192 LOZANO ESPINOZA KARINA HAYDE                      130.0010166612719

05/10/2011 002193 BECERRA MEDINA VIOLETA YANET                      130.0010167154447

05/10/2011 002194 ÑAÑEZ MOSTACERO MERY JUDITH                       130.0010166295187

05/10/2011 002195 CIEZA LINARES MARIANA HAYDEE                      130.0010167152983

05/10/2011 002196 GUEVARA QUILICHE MARA JUDITH                      130.0010167547040

05/10/2011 002197 GIL ACUÑA LUZ MARIVEL                             130.0010423847374

05/10/2011 002198 GUERRERO BECERRA NORA LUZ                         130.0010167936445

05/10/2011 002199 ZAPATA CORDOVA DEISE                              130.0010164876557

05/10/2011 002200 ROJAS ROJAS ESLITT                                130.0010166771213

05/10/2011 002201 URIARTE MARTINEZ MARIA DOLORES                    130.0010164043211

05/10/2011 002202 OLIDEN OLIVA  ROSA RUTH                           130.0010166615025

05/10/2011 002203 CRUZADO CHAVEZ ROXANA MARGORI                     130.0010413444476

05/10/2011 002204 MONTERO MINGUILLO NELLY VIOLETA                   130.0010401803497

05/10/2011 002205 POMACHARI BAUTISTA LUZBY ANATOLIA                 130.0010167155303
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05/10/2011 002206 PINTADO ROÑA DARMA                                130.0010076406486

05/10/2011 002207 CUSTODIO CHAVESTA ALEX MIGUEL- FLORISTERIA ELSITA 130.0010436156737

06/10/2011 002208 CECILIA PAZ PRODUCCIONES E.I.R.L.                 150.0020487387534

06/10/2011 002209 TELEFONICA MOVILES S.A.                           323.3620100177774

06/10/2011 002210 TELEFONICA MOVILES S.A.                           313.0320100177774

06/10/2011 002211 TELEFONICA MOVILES S.A.                           31.4320100177774

06/10/2011 002212 TELEFONICA MOVILES S.A.                           34.1820100177774

06/10/2011 002213 SAMAME GONZALES JORGE (PEND.                      200.000          

07/10/2011 002214 MAPFRE PERU COMPAÑIA DE SEGUROS Y REASEGUROS      739.5020202380621

07/10/2011 002215 BARRERA VITE JORGE MANUEL                         800.0010165871117

07/10/2011 002216 DELGADO TELLO SEGUNDO                             180.0010164129531

07/10/2011 002217 SANDOVAL FELIX WENCESLAO                          750.0010176330371

07/10/2011 002218 MONTEZA AYALA NOE                                 160.0010463506472

07/10/2011 002219 MUNDACA TRUJILLANO SEGUNDO ALBERTO                600.0010166772911

07/10/2011 002220 COTRINA CABRERA AUDIAS                            315.0010803898397

07/10/2011 002221 REQUEJO ESPINOZA ENRIQUE                          225.0010164217332

07/10/2011 002222 GARCIA NAVAL AMADEO                               510.0010164107928

07/10/2011 002223 BARRANTES GOICOCHEA JOSE  WALTER                  600.0010192215710

07/10/2011 002224 TRONCOS RIVERA MANUEL                             360.0010010231871

07/10/2011 002225 SEGOVIA SEGOVIA JOSE                              250.0010165751928

07/10/2011 002226 CHAPOÑAN GONZALES GREGORIO ANTONIO                375.0010479271921

07/10/2011 002227 LLAMO UGAZ DELFIRIO                               250.0010164343648

07/10/2011 002228 RUIZ CAMPOS JOSE ELEODORO                         375.0010272543955

07/10/2011 002229 MEGO CASTAÑEDA JOSE LUIS                          250.0010467495246

07/10/2011 002230 DIAZ BOCANEGRA JOSE AMADEO                        125.0010402952437

07/10/2011 002231 GONZALES MONTERO JOSE ENRIQUE -TRANSPORTES "ALFER" 400.0010167928752

07/10/2011 002232 GONZALES MONTERO JOSE ENRIQUE -TRANSPORTES "ALFER" 360.0010167928752

07/10/2011 002233 ALEJANDRIA VILLEGAS SEGUNDO JORGE                 800.0010409438925

07/10/2011 002234 PACHERRES CORDOVA MANUEL LEONIDAS                 800.0010409953994

10/10/2011 002235 ESPINOZA BARRIENTOS RONALD ROBINSON               1,066.6710164485485

10/10/2011 002236 ESPINOZA BARRIENTOS RONALD ROBINSON               5,156.7310164485485

10/10/2011 002237 GASTELO DE VASQUEZ MARCELA CRUZ                   600.0010164334410

10/10/2011 002238 CAJO DE LA CRUZ CECILIA                           600.0010167078538

10/10/2011 002239 CASTRO SAAVEDRA MARIA BERNARDA                    600.0010164247029

11/10/2011 002240 BALCAZAR QUIROZ JOSE                              1,300.0010107832667

11/10/2011 002241 BALCAZAR QUIROZ JOSE                              70.0010107832667

11/10/2011 002242 CONSTRUCTORA SAN JUAN S.R.L.                      139,923.3120103639426

11/10/2011 002243 PAZ VDA. DE TORRES FLORIBERTA                     300.0010165055824

11/10/2011 002244 TRELLES CASTILLO JOSE ANTONIO                     1,111.1110102255351

12/10/2011 002245 SOTO SANCHEZ ALFONSO MANUEL PORFIRIO              300.0010167072386

12/10/2011 002246 VASQUEZ FERNANDEZ GERARDO DENNIS                  100.0010416978374

12/10/2011 002247 MAPFRE PERU COMPAÑIA DE SEGUROS Y REASEGUROS      300.0020202380621

12/10/2011 002248 MONTEZA AYALA NOE                                 350.0010463506472

12/10/2011 002249 VASQUEZ DE VILCAMANGA FELICITA                    2,201.6510164791896

12/10/2011 002250 CONSTRUCTORA SAN JUAN S.R.L.                      120,579.2020103639426
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12/10/2011 002251 EPSEL S.A.                                        1,243.1020103448591

12/10/2011 002252 ELECTRONORTE S.A.                                 1,114.2020103117560

12/10/2011 002253 PERUSAT SA                                        27.4520165555253

13/10/2011 002254 SANCHEZ MANAYAY ROMAN                             550.0010164920602

14/10/2011 002255 BACA ROSSI INDUSTRIAL- BACA ALCANTARA JOSE ALFREDO 192.0010164625571

14/10/2011 002256 MANCOMUNIDAD MUNICIPAL AZUCAR.DE LA REG LAMB      450.0020480589654

14/10/2011 002257 VELASQUEZ FARIAS JORGE ERNESTO                    800.0010038955522

14/10/2011 002258 BAZAN CABADA ROGELIO BALTAZAR                     800.0010168023222

14/10/2011 002259 CAYAO MALDONADO AUGUSTO                           800.0010167956250

14/10/2011 002260 GRANDA VERA JUAN ELIO                             800.0010166767712

14/10/2011 002261 BURGA PANTA ALAN GEORGE                           750.0010444447139

14/10/2011 002262 CAJUSOL BRAVO ROBERTO CARLOS                      600.0010806446772

14/10/2011 002263 RODRIGUEZ ARROYO ROBERTO                          640.0010164517336

14/10/2011 002264 GUTIERREZ GAVIDIA ROYFER ALFREDO                  600.0010167742535

14/10/2011 002265 GARCIA VERA ROBERT NEISER                         600.0010437284119

14/10/2011 002266 DAVILA CUEVA SABINO TEODORO                       600.0010164104279

14/10/2011 002267 ALCALDE DAVILA VICTOR DANIEL                      600.0010802415465

14/10/2011 002268 HERNANDEZ VASQUEZ RICARDO ALBERTO                 600.0010167376954

14/10/2011 002269 RUIZ MONTERO RICARDO                              600.0010423267050

14/10/2011 002270 VELASQUEZ ROSILLO JORGE ERNESTO                   640.0010458033329

14/10/2011 002271 SANCHEZ DIAZ SEGUNDO EPIFANIO                     600.0010167662671

14/10/2011 002272 NUÑEZ CADENAS FELIPE SANTIAGO                     560.0010165620106

14/10/2011 002273 ZEGARRA CASTAÑEDA OVIDIO GONZALO                  560.0010166619918

14/10/2011 002274 GOLAC BARDALEZ MANUEL                             450.0010164640511

14/10/2011 002275 RODRIGUEZ ARROYO FREDDY JHONY                     600.0010166804472

14/10/2011 002276 ESPARRAGA PRIETO NELVIS ALBERTO                   450.0010462602371

14/10/2011 002277 PADILLA PADILLA MARINO                            375.0010032316251

14/10/2011 002278 GASTELO SANTA CRUZ ABDON RAMIRO                   375.0010166537288

14/10/2011 002279 GARCIA PEÑA NOE                                   375.0010430825475

14/10/2011 002280 ORDOÑEZ JULCA CAMILO                              375.0010164583657

14/10/2011 002281 PEREZ ESQUIVES JUNIOR ALEXANDER                   375.0010470032044

14/10/2011 002282 TORRES HERNANDEZ VICTOR CAYO                      375.0010053186853

14/10/2011 002283 SAAVEDRA CARRASCO ALEXANDER                       375.0010474075236

14/10/2011 002284 CESPEDES CARO JULIO CESAR                         375.0010167641976

14/10/2011 002285 URIARTE LLAJA JOSE WILMER                         375.0010164335475

14/10/2011 002286 CORONEL DIAZ TELESFORO                            375.0010272889959

14/10/2011 002287 SIALER GONZALES JOSE ALEXANDER                    375.0010429179870

14/10/2011 002288 MONTEZA AYALA NOE                                 175.0010463506472

14/10/2011 002289 VILCHEZ ALEJANDRIA AMELIA FLOR                    9,852.9210166846167

14/10/2011 002290 PADILLA MERA WALTHER VLADIMIR                     3,000.0010166736752

14/10/2011 002291 MESTANZA CHAVEZ GERARDO                           3,000.0010165373281

17/10/2011 002292 GONZALES CHAFLOQUE CESAR AUGUSTO                  22,760.8110165533491

17/10/2011 002293 CONSTRUCTORA SAN JUAN S.R.L.                      524,194.6120103639426

17/10/2011 002294 QUIROZ AYASTA JULIO CESAR                         33,000.0010267226933

17/10/2011 002295 ELECTRONORTE S.A.                                 209.5020103117560
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17/10/2011 002296 TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.A.A.                        33.7020100017491

17/10/2011 002297 VASQUEZ FERNANDEZ GERARDO DENNIS                  150.0010416978374

17/10/2011 002298 VASQUEZ FERNANDEZ GERARDO DENNIS                  300.0010416978374

17/10/2011 002299 DISTRIBUCIONES LIZANA E.I.R.L.                    210.0020481973296

18/10/2011 002300 VASQUEZ FERNANDEZ GERARDO DENNIS                  100.0010416978374

19/10/2011 002301 GAONA JIMENEZ PLACIDO                             150.0010164700335

19/10/2011 002302 CELIS VASQUEZ ROSANA                              1,200.0010266883221

20/10/2011 002303 ANULADO                                           0.000          

20/10/2011 002304 ROMERO GUZMAN LUIS ALBERTO                        289.0010074295237

20/10/2011 002305 MEDINA FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO                        600.0010164906049

20/10/2011 002306 NUÑEZ TAPIA JOSE SANTOS                           600.0010164187964

20/10/2011 002307 BARRANTES GOICOCHEA JOSE  WALTER                  600.0010192215710

20/10/2011 002308 TRONCOS RIVERA MANUEL                             200.0010010231871

20/10/2011 002309 DIAZ BOCANEGRA CELESTINO                          450.0010272746031

20/10/2011 002310 CHAPOÑAN GONZALES GREGORIO ANTONIO                375.0010479271921

20/10/2011 002311 RUIZ CAMPOS JOSE ELEODORO                         225.0010272543955

20/10/2011 002312 DIAZ BOCANEGRA JOSE AMADEO                        225.0010402952437

20/10/2011 002313 LABRIN SOSA JORGE ANTONIO                         390.0010165906441

20/10/2011 002314 NINAQUISPE LARA ALAN TEODORO                      125.0010430544131

20/10/2011 002315 CARHUAPOMA MEGO CRISTIAN OMAR                     125.0010479186508

20/10/2011 002316 LLAMO UGAZ DELFIRIO                               125.0010164343648

20/10/2011 002317 MIRANDA ATOCHE GERARD MARCELO                     245.0010467221898

20/10/2011 002318 ZAMORA JULCA SEBASTIAN                            510.0010449282804

20/10/2011 002319 GONZALES CHAFLOQUE CESAR AUGUSTO                  3,978.1410165533491

20/10/2011 002320 ROJAS VERA ROBER PERCI                            1,000.0010439192386

20/10/2011 002321 VASQUEZ FERNANDEZ GERARDO DENNIS                  35.0010416978374

20/10/2011 002322 BALCAZAR QUIROZ JOSE                              1,300.0010107832667

20/10/2011 002323 BALCAZAR QUIROZ JOSE                              70.0010107832667

20/10/2011 002324 FERNANDEZ MURO GISELLA ELIZABETH                  300.0010175318254

21/10/2011 002325 ELECTRONORTE S.A.                                 45.2020103117560

21/10/2011 002326 SERNAQUE PACHERRES AGUSTIN                        1,290.0010027693313

21/10/2011 002327 PEREZ SEMPERTEGUI ELADIO                          120.0010167704765

21/10/2011 002328 CARRERA PASOS PEDRO PABLO - SERVIC. MULT. "CARPA" 891.6710166824066

21/10/2011 002329 CARRERA PASOS PEDRO PABLO - SERVIC. MULT. "CARPA" 9,200.0010166824066

21/10/2011 002330 BALCAZAR QUIROZ JOSE                              1,300.0010107832667

21/10/2011 002331 BALCAZAR QUIROZ JOSE                              70.0010107832667

24/10/2011 002332 CARRERA PASOS PEDRO PABLO - SERVIC. MULT. "CARPA" 2,400.0010166824066

26/10/2011 002333 EDICON S.C.R.L.                                   291,886.2720479954004

26/10/2011 002334 CONSORC.DE GRUAS MAQ.PESAD.Y TRANSP.VENTARRON SAC 590.0020487444279

26/10/2011 002335 TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.A.A.                        539.2520100017491

26/10/2011 002336 TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.A.A.                        358.6520100017491

26/10/2011 002337 TELEFONICA MOVILES S.A.                           491.3320100177774

26/10/2011 002338 TELEFONICA MOVILES S.A.                           144.5020100177774

26/10/2011 002339 TELEFONICA MOVILES S.A.                           670.9120100177774

26/10/2011 002340 TELEFONICA MOVILES S.A.                           33.5920100177774
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26/10/2011 002341 TELEFONICA MOVILES S.A.                           30.8820100177774

26/10/2011 002342 TELEFONICA MOVILES S.A.                           309.5620100177774

26/10/2011 002343 TELEFONICA MOVILES S.A.                           320.5720100177774

26/10/2011 002344 GONZALES SAMAME JORGE                             200.0010164223430

26/10/2011 002345 MEJIA VEGA WILLAN CESAR                           2,664.0010420512134

27/10/2011 002346 INTERAMERICANA NORTE S.A.C                        390.0020483998270

27/10/2011 002347 CONSTRUCTORA SAN JUAN S.R.L.                      290,143.0220103639426

28/10/2011 002348 ANULADO                                           0.000          

28/10/2011 002349 FERNANDEZ SANTAMARIA DIANA CAROLINA               1,500.0010442930525

1,565,888.91TOTAL


